
Company Name Phone Number Email
HJ Russell Brian Choate (903) 715-2190 bchoate@hjrussell.com
HJ Russell Dallas Lewis (469) 216-3340 dklewis@hjrussell.com
Brightview Lexi Bomar (972) 489-8519 lexi.bomar@brightview.com
Cardinal Striping Michael Wofford (972) 679-5727 mike.wofford@cardinalstriping.com
Carrco Alonzo Sanchez (469) 647-1767 asanchez@carrcopainting.com
Myriad Roofing Billy Shead (469) 576-1060 billy@myriadroofing.com
One Source CommercialShawn Murphy (225) 938-4300 smurphy@onesourcefloors.com
Myriad Roofing Jimmy Porch (214) 417-9144 jimmy@myriadroofing.com
RHCA Carlos Monles (945) 210-8030 carlos@regionalhca.org
Myriad Roofing Robert Olson robert@myriadroofing.com
JBJ Management Carmelo Garcia (972) 697-7242 carmelo@jbjmanagement.com
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Company Name Phone Number Email CSI Category
Abben construction services Jose b lopez (817) 948-3929 abbenconstruction@gmail.com Division 02.01 – Selective Demolition

Division 06.01 – Millwork
Division 06.09 – Resin Panels
Division 07.01 - Waterproofing
Division 07.02 – Sprayed Insulation
Division 07.03 – Roofing
Division 07.70 - Kinetic Wall
Division 08.00 – Doors, Frames, and Hardware
Division 08.08 – Access Doors
Division 08.29 – Interior Glass
Division 09.02 – Drywall
Division 09.03 – Tile
Division 09.05 – Acoustical Ceilings
Division 09.07 – Flooring
Division 09.10 – Epoxy Flooring
Division 09.12 – Painting and Concrete Sealer
Division 11.52 – Window Washing Equipment
Division 11.52 – Window Washing Systems
Division 12.05 – Window Coverings
Division 32.07 – Fences & Gates

ALMAN ELECTRIC Nick Guzman (214) 240-8576 nguzman@almanelec.com Division 26.00 – Electrical
ALMAN ELECTRIC Brian Watson bwatson@almanelec.com Division 26.00 – Electrical
Alpha Insulation and Waterproofing, Inc. Juan Sanchez (469) 463-3914 jsanchez@alphaiwp.com Division 07.01 - Waterproofing

Division 07.02 – Sprayed Insulation
Division 07.04 – Firestopping / Fire Caulking

AquaGreen Global Devin Guinn (469) 337-5143 dguinn@agglobal.us Division 32.13 – Landscape and Irrigation
AquaGreen Global Jonathan Stokes jstokes@agglobal.us Division 32.13 – Landscape and Irrigation
AquaGreen Global Liliana Morales lmorales@agglobal.us Division 32.13 – Landscape and Irrigation
Architectural Buildings LLC Silvia Molina (915) 222-2325 emilio@arch-buildings.com Division 05.50 - Ornamental Metals

Division 06.09 – Resin Panels
Division 10.00 – Specialties
Division 10.08 – Signage

Architectural Buildings LLC Emilio Banda emilio@aretails.com Division 05.50 - Ornamental Metals
Division 06.09 – Resin Panels
Division 10.00 – Specialties
Division 10.08 – Signage

Asian American Contractors & Professional Association Elna M. Mallari (214) 282-0334 elnamallari32@gmail.com Other
AXE Steel Sherman Jameson (832) 866-1765 sjameson@axeenergyservices.com Division 05.01 - Structural Steel

Division 05.50 - Ornamental Metals
AXE Steel Cody Oneal (832) 866-1765 coneal@axeenergyservices.com Division 05.01 - Structural Steel

Division 05.50 - Ornamental Metals
Brightview Lexi Bomar (972) 489-8519
C. Green Scaping Matthew Werner (817) 229-7718 mwerner@greenscaping.com Division 31.04 – SWPPP

Division 32.04 – Unit Pavers
Division 32.11 – Site Furnishings
Division 32.13 – Landscape and Irrigation

C. Green Scaping Carson Green cgreen@greenscaping.com Division 31.04 – SWPPP
Division 32.04 – Unit Pavers
Division 32.11 – Site Furnishings
Division 32.13 – Landscape and Irrigation
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C. Green Scaping Tracy Updegraff tbird@greenscaping.com Division 31.04 – SWPPP
Division 32.04 – Unit Pavers
Division 32.11 – Site Furnishings
Division 32.13 – Landscape and Irrigation

Cardinal Striping Michael Wofford (972) 679-5727
Carrco Alonzo Sanchez (469) 647-1767
Carrco Painting Fernando Amaya (469) 251-6186 famaya@carrcopainting.com Division 09.12 – Painting and Concrete Sealer
CCNG Building Services Chrystian Molina (214) 662-2052 chrystian@ccngbuildingservices.com Other
CCNG Building Services Chrystian Molina silvia@ccngbuildingservices.com Other
Cinthya's cleaning services Isla Herrera (214) 701-5274 isla.herrera@cinthyascleaningservices.com Other
Cinthya's cleaning services Cinthya Herrera cinthyascleaningservices@gmail.com Other
Custom Construction Maintenance LLC Mario Vargas (972) 339-0724 mariovargas112401@gmail.com Division 05.50 - Ornamental Metals

Division 08.00 – Doors, Frames, and Hardware
Division 09.02 – Drywall
Division 09.05 – Acoustical Ceilings

D10 specialties Genesis Lima (718) 791-5235 glima@dtenspecialties.com Division 10.00 – Specialties
Division 10.01 – Flagpoles
Division 10.08 – Signage

D10 specialties Soli Cartagena
Dallas Door and Supply Brian Story (214) 385-7355 brian.story@dallasdoor.com Division 08.00 – Doors, Frames, and Hardware
Eastcreek Designs, LLC Joshua Powers (512) 799-4225 joshua@eastcreekdesigns.com Division 12.05 – Window Coverings
EKO & SONS LLC DBA SOLIDLINES Femi Omonije (972) 971-7849 STRIPINGSOLUTION@GMAIL.COM Division 32.12 – Striping
Eureka Woodworks Marcelo Quiroga (214) 221-1147 marcelo@eurekawoodworks.com Division 06.01 – Millwork
Form & Fiber Geri  Rademacher (903) 603-9269 sales@formandfiber.com Division 32.11 – Site Furnishings
HJ Russell Brian Choate (903) 715-2190
HJ Russell Dallas Lewis (469) 216-3340
Houston Interiors Jonathon Johnson (303) 550-1256 Jonathon@houstoninteriorsllc.com Division 09.05 – Acoustical Ceilings
Insight logistics llc Micheal Maduka (848) 467-0928 ask4mb777@gmail.com Division 08.00 – Doors, Frames, and Hardware

Division 09.02 – Drywall
Division 09.05 – Acoustical Ceilings
Division 09.12 – Painting and Concrete Sealer

Insight logistics llc Fred Isichei Division 08.00 – Doors, Frames, and Hardware
Division 09.02 – Drywall
Division 09.05 – Acoustical Ceilings
Division 09.12 – Painting and Concrete Sealer

ISEC Olivia Seli (817) 718-6988 onseli@isecinc.com Division 05.50 - Ornamental Metals
Division 06.01 – Millwork
Division 06.09 – Resin Panels
Division 10.00 – Specialties

JBJ Management Carmelo Garcia (972) 697-7242
JLS Specialty LLC José Luis Soto (214) 355-6237 Jose.s@jlsspecialty.com Division 06.01 – Millwork

Division 08.00 – Doors, Frames, and Hardware
JLS Specialty LLC Yuri Ayala Rodríguez Yuri.a@jlsspecialty.com Division 06.01 – Millwork

Division 08.00 – Doors, Frames, and Hardware
KPost Gunner Luleff (214) 533-4805 gunner.luleff@kpostcompany.com Division 07.03 – Roofing
KPost Company Scott Bredehoeft (214) 707-5298 scott.bredehoeft@kpostcompany.com Division 07.03 – Roofing
LIVERS BRONZE LLC Lee Kirby (817) 723-2533 lee@liversbronze.com Division 05.50 - Ornamental Metals
Make Ready plus Yvette Gonzalez (214) 340-4200 officeadmin@choosemrp.com Division 10.00 – Specialties
Make Ready plus Flory Leon officeadmin@choosemrp.com Division 10.00 – Specialties
Make Ready plus Shaun Bonavita shaun@choosemrp.com Division 10.00 – Specialties



MEETING. BUILDING. DELIVERING.

NEW PEDIATRIC CAMPUS
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AGENDA
• Team Intro’s
• Project Details
• Proposal Packages / Information
• HUB/MWBE Program and 

Prequalification

• Project Timeline / Schedules
• Bidding / Selection Criteria
• Proposal submission



MEETING. BUILDING. DELIVERING.

In Partnership With



KEY TEAM MEMBERS: PRECON PHASE 

Site & Structures

Enclosure & Interiors

MEP/F & IS&T
Team Lead/Site Lead – 
Dave Cutlip

Team Lead – Steve Skabla

Enclosure Precon Lead – 
Pablo Martinez

Interiors Precon Lead – 
Brett Gindler

Team Lead – 
Corey McCutchan

MEP/F Precon Lead – 
Tanner King

IS&T Precon Lead – 
Corey McCutchan

Outreach/Compliance
Team Lead – 
Kamecia Mason

Veronica Murphy
Kim Williams



SITE AND BUILDING LAYOUT / BREAKOUTS
A – Hospital Tower(s)

B –ED / D&T / Outpatient / U/G 
Garage

C – Faculty & Clinical Support 
Building / Bridge

D - TEP/ MEP Tunnel / Yard / 
Microgrid 

E – Forest Park Garage / 
AGV/F&CSB Tunnel /Loading 
Dock

F – Site/Project Wide

G – CUH Bridge

G

G  –  C U H  B r i d g e



PROJECT AND CAMPUS INFORMATION
• Pediatric Hospital and D&T– 1,978,586 SF including 552 beds

• Outpatient Building – 265,439 SF including 96 exam rooms

• Underground Garage – 1,035,728 SF

• Faculty and Clinical Support Building – 213,389 SF

• Thermal Energy Plant – 108,203 SF

• Staff Garage – 1,343,561 SF

• Tunnels – 23,104 SF

• Bridge Connectors – 11,383 SF 

• Development of 33 acres site



ADDITIONAL INFO
• LEED

• Project is LEED Gold

• Parking
• For proposal purpose included cost of parking for 

your employees

• Staffing
• For proposal make sure to review front ends for 

required staffing personnel.

• OCIP
• Propose on project net OCIP Coverage – OCIP 

will  provide WC and GL

• Site Specific Safety 
• Helmets

• Badging

• Platform Ladder Policy

• 100% Glove Policy

• Dedicated safety professional

• City Of Dallas Permitted 
Project



WPA#15 - Work Category Scopes
F&CSB CUH BRIDGE SITEWORK

ZONE C ZONE G ZONE F
05.01 - STRUCTURAL STEEL 02.01 - REMOVALS 03.00 - CONCRETE
05.50 - ORNAMENTAL METALS 05.01 - STRUCTURAL STEEL 05.50 - ORNAMENTAL METALS
06.01 - MILLWORK 05.50 - ORNAMENTAL METALS 07.01 - WATERPROOFING
07.01 - WATERPROOFING 07.01 - WATERPROOFING 07.70 - KINETIC WALL
07.02 - SPRAY APPLIED INSULATION 07.02 - INSULATION 10.07 - FLAGPOLES
07.03 - ROOFING 07.03 - ROOFING 31.04 - SWPPP
07.04 - FIRE CAULKING 07.06 - COMPOSITE PANELS 32.04 - UNIT PAVERS
07.06 - COMPOSITE PANELS 07.09 - FIRE CAULKING 32.07 - FENCES & GATES
08.00 - DOORS, FRAMES, & HARDWARE 08.00 - DOOR, FRAMES, & HARDWARE 32.11 - SITE FURNISHINGS
08.29 - INTERIOR GLASS 08.29 - INTERIOR GLASS 32.12 - STRIPING
09.02 - DRYWALL 09.02 - DRYWALL 32.13 - LANDSCAPING
09.03 - TILE 09.03 - TILE 32.14 - TRAFFIC SIGNALS
09.04 - TERRAZZO 09.05 - ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL 32.16 - IRRIGATION
09.05 - ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS 09.07 - CARPET, VINYL FLOORING, BASE 32.21 - SITE GLASS FIBER REINFORCED PRECAST
09.07 - FLOORING 09.12 - PAINTING & SEALER
09.12 - PAINTING & SEALER 10.00 - SPECIALTIES
10.00 - SPECIALTIES
11.97 - BIRD CONTROL DEVICES
12.05 - WINDOW COVERINGS
22.00 - PLUMBING
23.00 - HVAC
26.00 - ELECTRICAL
32.11 - SITE FURNISHINGS



Bid Package #15 Schedule – WC in Zone C, F & G

19 November 2025

Docs issued via Building Connected

01 December 2025

Sub Pre-Bid RFIs Due

19 December 2025

Scope Sheets issued to Subs

19 December 2025

Addendum Issued 

08 January 2026

Proposals Due

Mid April 2026

Best Value Subs Notified 



CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE – Zone C



CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE – Zone G



CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE – Zone F



General Bidding / Selection Criteria Information

• Many Work Categories are broken up by the different 
structures to provide reasonably sized scopes of work.

• Two Part Proposal
• Price
• Technical Proposal including experience, capacity, 

safety, quality, HUB/Supplier Diversity

• -Best Value Selection-



CM Front Ends



PROGRAM OVERVIEW & OUR COMMITMENT

• Fairness and Transparency
• Dedicated Outreach and Compliance Team Support
• Timely Communication (status of award/debriefs)
• Project Microsite - https://mvp-npc.com/



HUB/MWBE Program Compliance
• Please note HUB and/or MWBE % and questions   

proposal forms

• Project will count all tier(s) participation (CUF)

• Ensure you reach out to HUB and/or MWBE firms and 
provide HUB FORMS

• Acceptable Certifying Agencies:
• NCTRCA – North Central Texas Regional Certification Agency

• DFW MSDC – Dallas/Fort Worth Minority Supplier Development Council

• WBENC‐SW – Women’s Business Council – Southwest

• HUB – State of Texas Historically Underutil ized Business



HSP/MWBE FORM: SECTION 2



PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR THE PROJECT

All potential bidders are available to prequalify for MVP.  Use the 
QR Code or visit the following website to log in to Trade Tapp 

and Building Connected. 
http://app.buildingconnected.com/_/risk/public-

invite/63f7826670fefe005bb34e7c

Building Connected/Trade Tapp Access

http://app.buildingconnected.com/_/risk/public-invite/63f7826670fefe005bb34e7c
http://app.buildingconnected.com/_/risk/public-invite/63f7826670fefe005bb34e7c
http://app.buildingconnected.com/_/risk/public-invite/63f7826670fefe005bb34e7c


Proposal Submission Process

• Proposals to be Submitted Via:
• Building Connected
• Email – NPCBids@mccarthyvaughn.com

• Proposal Submission Requirements
• Completed Proposal Form (included within Front Ends)
• Completed Proposal Questionnaire
• Completed Scope Sheet / Breakouts
• Completed HUB/MWBE Forms

mailto:NPCBids@mccarthyvaughn.com


Preparing for Success

DO
• Clear bid total – near the top and easy to find
• Detailed description of scope
• Acknowledge documents including addenda, RFIs, etc.
• Provide overall quantities if applicable
• Provide pricing breakouts if applicable
• List long lead items and their lead times
• Include project-specific exclusions
• Provide durations for your scope of work
• List what certifications you have
• Provide your bond rate
• Review and complete the bid form
• Answer proposal questions (if applicable)
• Provide contact information
• Review all documents we post to Building Connected
• Be responsive and proactive

DON'T
• Have only one line stating “all xxxx

scope”
• Have conflicting inclusions and 

exclusions
• List exclusions that are not relevant to 

the project
• Include too many terms and conditions



Questions?
MEETING. BUILDING. DELIVERING.
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Myriad Roofing Luisa Reyes (945) 240-0635 luisa@myriadroofing.com Division 07.01 - Waterproofing
Division 07.03 – Roofing
Division 32.12 – Striping

Myriad Roofing Billy Shead (469) 576-1060
Myriad Roofing Jimmy Porch (214) 417-9144
Myriad Roofing Robert Olson
Nachos Painting Contractors, LLC Ignacio Moreno (972) 286-2302 imoreno@nachospainting.com Division 09.12 – Painting and Concrete Sealer
NOW Specialties, LLC Richard Serrano (972) 416-8525 rserrano@nowspecialties.com Division 07.06 – Composite Panels

Division 07.70 - Kinetic Wall
One Source Commercial Shawn Murphy (225) 938-4300
One Source Commercial Flooring John Callaway (205) 381-3294 jcallaway@onesourcefloors.com Division 09.03 – Tile

Division 09.07 – Flooring
Phoenix Office Technology Services Michelle Botzau (469) 360-5981 michelleb@phoenixots.com Division 27.97 – Sound Masking
PPD&C, LLC Ivory Goshton (469) 644-4820 Ivory.Goshton@ppdandc.com Division 05.01 - Structural Steel

Division 23.00 – HVAC
Division 26.00 – Electrical

Quality1st Services LLC Mark Thompson (214) 624-2065 mark@quality1stcleaning.com Other
Red Elephant Ketan Jain (323) 481-8748 ketan@redelephantway.com Division 10.08 – Signage
RHCA Carlos Monles (945) 210-8030
Source Building Group Chet Farnsworth (817) 504-1967 cfarnsworth@sourcebuild.net Division 08.00 – Doors, Frames, and Hardware

Other
TechnoStruct Debjit Kundu (213) 298-6941 drbjit@technostruct.com Other
UCS GROUP, LLC Mike Brown (214) 802-3797 mike@universaltx.com Division 09.05 – Acoustical Ceilings
UCS GROUP, LLC Chris Medina chrism@structure-concrete.com Division 09.05 – Acoustical Ceilings
United Interiors Kevin R Dodson (214) 793-8333 kevin.dodson@unitedinteriors.net Division 08.00 – Doors, Frames, and Hardware
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